Meeting de

Meeting de Janus
Seraing, 24 - 25/1/2026
Event 11 Women, 200m Freestyle Open 13 et +

24/01/2026 - 16:20

Startlist Finals

Final A

1
2
3
4

(€]

6
7
8

CLAESSENS Ella-Louise
DEBAY Manon
DEPIERREUX Eleonore
DE GYNS Lilwenn

LA PLACA Livia
DEVILLE Helene

DOHN Ninon

QUENTIN Camille

Final B

O~NO O WN B

POTIER Ludivine
BARSZCZEWSKA Julia
DESMET Sterre
BONASSI Helene

MAES Leonie

PAIROUX Eloise
BULTOT EL KOUCHI Ines
BOLLEN Gitte

Reserves

LACROIX Clementine
THEWISSEN Mirthe

YB

11
09
10
11
12
08
10
12

10
12
11
11
12
08
13
11

13
11

Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvereniging Spartacus
Namur Olympic Club

Liege Mosan

Liege Mosan

Liege Mosan

Perron

Namur Olympic Club

Longchamps Swimming Club

Val De Mehaigne Natation

Waterloo Natation

Koninklijke Landense Sportvereniging Afd. Zwemmen
Ursus Zwemklub Zwevegem

Peltse Zwemclub

Perron

Waterloo Natation

Peltse Zwemclub

Perron
Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvereniging Spartacus

2:23.43
2:21.14
2:16.78
2:15.81
2:16.21
2:20.03
2:21.48
2:24.10

2:31.43
2:29.95
2:26.70
2:25.65
2:25.79
2:28.62
2:30.88
2:31.67

2:32.24
2:32.27

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Ecole Seraing Natation
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