

Meeting de Janus  
Seraing, 24 - 25/1/2026

Event 11  
24/01/2026 - 16:20

Women, 200m Freestyle

Open 13 et +  
Startlist Finals

YB

Final A

1	CLAESSENS Ella-Louise	11	Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvereniging Spartacus	2:23.43
2	DEBAY Manon	09	Namur Olympic Club	2:21.14
3	DEPIERREUX Eleonore	10	Liège Mosan	2:16.78
4	DE GYNS Lilwenn	11	Liège Mosan	2:15.81
5	LA PLACA Livia	12	Liège Mosan	2:16.21
6	DEVILLE Helene	08	Perron	2:20.03
7	DOHN Ninon	10	Namur Olympic Club	2:21.48
8	QUENTIN Camille	12	Longchamps Swimming Club	2:24.10

Final B

1	POTIER Ludivine	10	Val De Mehaigne Natation	2:31.43
2	BARSZCZEWSKA Julia	12	Waterloo Natation	2:29.95
3	DESMET Sterne	11	Koninklijke Landense Sportvereniging Afd. Zwemmen	2:26.70
4	BONASSI Helene	11	Ursus Zwemklub Zwevegem	2:25.65
5	MAES Leonie	12	Peltse Zwemclub	2:25.79
6	PAIROUX Eloise	08	Perron	2:28.62
7	BULTOT EL KOUCHI Ines	13	Waterloo Natation	2:30.88
8	BOLLEN Gitte	11	Peltse Zwemclub	2:31.67

Reserves

	LACROIX Clementine	13	Perron	2:32.24
	THEWISSEN Mirthe	11	Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvereniging Spartacus	2:32.27